
Event 102

14 JUL 2019 - 19:00

Duet Technical

Duo Technique

Final

Finale

18th FINA World Championships 2019

Gwangju (KOR)

12 - 28 July 2019

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

 

 

Referee THIVEOU Maria TASC

Asst Referees FEISOL Feilina TASC

TASCNEPOTACHEVA Anna 

 

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

Execution

van der POL M Diane

KOUGIA Eleni

BURNS Joanna Louise

KOBOLAK Gabriella

FALCON SILVA Marlon Jose

Impression

HIGUCHI Ikuko

ANDRADE de GORDON Mireya

CHEW Steve

SHEPARD Lucia

DELAPORTE Annick Janine

Elements

ZHU Qi

BOUMA Andida

KARIMOVA Aliya

HAZLE Elizabeth Longstaff

LUPI Pierangela

Rk
NAT /

Names

Judges

WT 1 2 3 4 5 Req.
Pen.

Points Pen.

 

Total
Points

Points
Behind

1 RUS - Russian Federation 95.901095.9010

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

9.6

9.7

9.5

9.6

9.5

9.6

9.4

9.6

9.6

9.5

9.1

9.4

9.4

9.5

9.6

9.7

9.5

9.4

9.6

9.5

9.4

9.8

9.7

9.7

9.5

9.8

9.6

9.7

9.6

9.8

9.6

9.4

9.6

9.5

9.4

28.8000

29.1000

38.0010

21.9267

27.3567

26.7867

28.6000

23.5833

KOLESNICHENKO S. ROMASHINA Svetlana

2 CHN - People's Republic of China 94.0072 1.893894.0072

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

9.4

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.6

9.5

9.5

9.6

9.3

9.2

9.2

9.1

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.3

9.2

9.4

9.3

9.2

9.5

9.5

9.4

9.2

9.4

9.1

9.2

9.4

9.6

9.4

9.3

9.2

9.3

9.0

28.3000

28.6000

37.1072

21.5433

26.7767

26.1333

27.7000

23.0833

HUANG Xuechen SUN Wenyan

3 UKR - Ukraine 92.5847 3.316392.5847

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

9.3

9.2

9.2

9.3

9.2

9.2

9.1

9.4

9.4

9.2

9.0

9.0

9.2

9.0

9.3

9.4

9.2

9.1

9.2

9.2

9.1

9.3

9.3

9.3

9.2

9.3

9.4

9.1

9.3

9.4

9.1

9.0

9.0

9.1

9.3

27.9000

28.1000

36.5847

21.1600

26.3900

25.5733

27.6000

22.7500

FIEDINA Marta SAVCHUK Anastasiya

4 JPN - Japan 92.1116 3.789492.1116

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

9.2

9.4

9.1

9.2

9.1

9.2

9.2

9.2

9.3

9.0

9.4

9.0

9.1

9.2

9.2

9.3

9.3

9.2

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.4

9.4

9.2

9.3

9.2

9.1

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.0

9.1

8.8

9.0

9.1

27.6000

28.0000

36.5116

20.9300

26.7767

25.3867

27.3000

22.8333

INUI Yukiko YOSHIDA Megumu
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Rk
NAT /

Names

Judges

WT 1 2 3 4 5 Req.
Pen.

Points Pen.

 

Total
Points

Points
Behind

5 ITA - Italy 90.1743 5.726790.1743

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.8

8.9

9.0

8.9

9.1

9.1

8.8

8.7

8.8

9.0

8.7

8.9

9.2

9.0

9.1

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.2

9.1

8.9

8.8

8.9

8.6

8.5

9.1

9.2

8.9

9.0

8.9

8.8

8.9

27.2000

27.4000

35.5743

20.5467

25.7133

24.9200

26.8000

22.0833

CERRUTI Linda FERRO Costanza

6 CAN - Canada 88.8659 7.035188.8659

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

9.0

8.9

8.9

9.0

8.8

8.9

8.9

9.0

8.9

8.7

8.6

8.9

8.9

9.0

8.9

9.1

8.7

8.8

8.8

8.7

8.6

9.1

8.9

8.8

8.6

8.6

8.4

8.4

9.0

9.1

8.7

8.8

8.7

8.7

8.6

27.0000

26.9000

34.9659

20.0867

25.3267

24.5467

26.3000

21.7500

HOLZNER Claudia SIMONEAU J.

7 ESP - Spain 87.2960 8.605087.2960

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

8.8

8.8

8.6

8.8

8.9

8.6

8.5

8.8

9.0

8.5

9.0

8.7

8.5

8.4

8.5

9.0

8.8

8.9

8.6

8.7

8.5

8.7

8.8

8.2

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.9

8.7

8.6

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.4

26.3000

26.6000

34.3960

19.7033

25.5200

24.0800

25.7000

21.0833

RAMIREZ Paula SALDANA LOPEZ Sara

8 AUT - Austria 87.0654 8.835687.0654

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

8.9

8.8

8.7

8.8

8.8

8.7

8.6

8.7

8.8

8.9

9.1

8.9

9.0

9.1

8.4

8.8

8.9

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.7

8.8

8.7

8.6

8.7

8.6

8.6

9.0

8.7

8.4

8.6

8.5

8.5

25.9000

26.4000

34.7654

20.2400

25.3267

24.2667

26.0000

21.5000

ALEXANDRI A.-M. ALEXANDRI Eirini

9 GRE - Greece 86.4975 9.403586.4975

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

8.5

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.9

8.7

8.6

8.3

8.4

8.3

8.2

8.8

8.7

9.0

8.8

8.7

8.7

8.6

8.8

8.8

8.7

8.6

8.7

8.2

8.4

8.4

8.8

8.7

8.5

8.7

8.6

8.7

26.1000

26.2000

34.1975

19.9333

24.6500

24.2667

25.4000

21.1667

PAPAZOGLOU E. PLATANIOTI E.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Rk
NAT /

Names

Judges

WT 1 2 3 4 5 Req.
Pen.

Points Pen.

 

Total
Points

Points
Behind

10 FRA - France 86.2420 9.659086.2420

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

8.7

8.7

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.3

8.5

8.6

8.4

8.8

8.7

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.7

8.7

8.6

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.7

8.6

8.6

8.8

8.7

8.6

8.4

8.8

9.0

8.6

8.6

8.5

8.3

8.5

26.0000

26.0000

34.2420

19.7800

25.1333

23.9867

25.5000

21.1667

TREMBLE Charlotte TREMBLE Laura

11 MEX - Mexico 84.9938 10.907284.9938

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

8.5

8.7

8.3

8.4

8.1

8.3

8.1

8.6

8.7

8.4

8.3

7.7

8.1

8.1

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.5

8.3

8.4

8.4

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.4

8.4

8.5

8.7

8.6

8.3

8.4

7.9

8.3

8.5

25.8000

25.9000

33.2938

19.3967

24.4567

22.6800

25.0000

20.8333

DIOSDADO GARCIA N. JIMENEZ GARCIA J.

12 USA - United States of America 84.0190 11.882084.0190

EXEC

IMPR

ELEM/DD

#1 / 2.3

#2 / 2.9

#3 / 2.8

#4 / 3.0

#5 / 2.5

30%

30%

40%

8.6

8.6

8.2

8.3

8.2

8.1

8.0

8.4

8.5

8.3

8.2

8.0

8.4

7.9

8.4

8.5

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.3

8.3

8.5

8.5

8.6

8.5

8.6

8.7

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.1

8.3

8.0

8.2

8.4

25.4000

25.5000

33.1190

19.1667

24.1667

22.9600

24.9000

20.5833

ALVAREZ Anita REMATI Ruby

Legend:

Asst Assistant DD Degree of Difficulty

ELEM Elements EXEC Execution

IMPR Impression Pen. Penalty

Req. Pen. Penalty for required elements Rk Rank

TASC Technical Artistic Swimming Committee WT Weight
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