

Event 102
14 JUL 2019 - 19:00

Duet Technical
Duo Technique

Final
Finale

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Referee	THIVEOU Maria	TASC
Asst Referees	FEISOL Feilina	TASC
	NEPOTACHEVA Anna	TASC

	Execution	Impression	Elements
Judge 1	van der POL M Diane	HIGUCHI Ikuko	ZHU Qi
Judge 2	KOUGIA Eleni	ANDRADE de GORDON Mireya	BOUMA Andida
Judge 3	BURNS Joanna Louise	CHEW Steve	KARIMOVA Aliya
Judge 4	KOBOLAK Gabriella	SHEPARD Lucia	HAZLE Elizabeth Longstaff
Judge 5	FALCON SILVA Marlon Jose	DELAPORTE Annick Janine	LUPI Pierangela

Rk	NAT / Names	Judges					Req. Pen.	Points	Pen.	Total Points	Points Behind
		WT	1	2	3	4					
1	RUS - Russian Federation										
	KOLESNICHENKO S. ROMASHINA Svetlana	EXEC 30%	9.6	9.6	9.6	9.8	9.6	28.8000		95.9010	
		IMPR 30%	9.7	9.6	9.7	9.7	9.8	29.1000			
		ELEM/DD 40%						38.0010			
		#1 / 2.3	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.7	9.6	21.9267			
		#2 / 2.9	9.6	9.1	9.4	9.5	9.4	27.3567			
		#3 / 2.8	9.5	9.4	9.6	9.8	9.6	26.7867			
		#4 / 3.0	9.6	9.4	9.5	9.6	9.5	28.6000			
		#5 / 2.5	9.4	9.5	9.4	9.7	9.4	23.5833			
2	CHN - People's Republic of China										
	HUANG Xuechen SUN Wenyan	EXEC 30%	9.4	9.5	9.4	9.5	9.4	28.3000		94.0072	1.8938
		IMPR 30%	9.5	9.6	9.5	9.5	9.6	28.6000			
		ELEM/DD 40%						37.1072			
		#1 / 2.3	9.5	9.3	9.3	9.4	9.4	21.5433			
		#2 / 2.9	9.5	9.2	9.2	9.2	9.3	26.7767			
		#3 / 2.8	9.5	9.2	9.4	9.4	9.2	26.1333			
		#4 / 3.0	9.6	9.1	9.3	9.1	9.3	27.7000			
		#5 / 2.5	9.5	9.3	9.2	9.2	9.0	23.0833			
3	UKR - Ukraine										
	FIEDINA Marta SAVCHUK Anastasiya	EXEC 30%	9.3	9.4	9.3	9.3	9.3	27.9000		92.5847	3.3163
		IMPR 30%	9.2	9.4	9.4	9.3	9.4	28.1000			
		ELEM/DD 40%						36.5847			
		#1 / 2.3	9.2	9.2	9.2	9.3	9.1	21.1600			
		#2 / 2.9	9.3	9.0	9.1	9.2	9.0	26.3900			
		#3 / 2.8	9.2	9.0	9.2	9.3	9.0	25.5733			
		#4 / 3.0	9.2	9.2	9.2	9.4	9.1	27.6000			
		#5 / 2.5	9.1	9.0	9.1	9.1	9.3	22.7500			
4	JPN - Japan										
	INUI Yukiko YOSHIDA Megumu	EXEC 30%	9.2	9.2	9.2	9.4	9.2	27.6000		92.1116	3.7894
		IMPR 30%	9.4	9.3	9.3	9.4	9.3	28.0000			
		ELEM/DD 40%						36.5116			
		#1 / 2.3	9.1	9.0	9.3	9.2	9.0	20.9300			
		#2 / 2.9	9.2	9.4	9.2	9.3	9.1	26.7767			
		#3 / 2.8	9.1	9.0	9.1	9.2	8.8	25.3867			
		#4 / 3.0	9.2	9.1	9.1	9.1	9.0	27.3000			
		#5 / 2.5	9.2	9.2	9.1	9.1	9.1	22.8333			

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Event 102
14 JUL 2019 - 19:00

Duet Technical
Duo Technique

Final
Finale

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Rk	NAT / Names	Judges					Req. Pen.	Points	Pen.	Total Points	Points Behind
		WT	1	2	3	4					
5	ITA - Italy										
	CERRUTI Linda	FERRO Costanza	EXEC 30%	9.0	9.1	8.9	9.2	9.1	90.1743		
			IMPR 30%	9.0	9.1	9.2	9.1	9.2	27.2000		
			ELEM/DD 40%						27.4000		
			#1 / 2.3	9.0	8.8	9.0	8.9	8.9	35.5743		
			#2 / 2.9	8.8	8.7	9.1	8.8	9.0	20.5467		
			#3 / 2.8	8.9	8.8	9.0	8.9	8.9	25.7133		
			#4 / 3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.6	8.8	24.9200		
			#5 / 2.5	8.9	8.7	9.0	8.5	8.9	26.8000		
									22.0833		
										90.1743	5.7267
6	CAN - Canada										
	HOLZNER Claudia	SIMONEAU J.	EXEC 30%	9.0	9.0	8.9	9.1	9.0	88.8659		
			IMPR 30%	8.9	8.9	9.1	8.9	9.1	27.0000		
			ELEM/DD 40%						26.9000		
			#1 / 2.3	8.9	8.7	8.7	8.8	8.7	34.9659		
			#2 / 2.9	9.0	8.6	8.8	8.6	8.8	20.0867		
			#3 / 2.8	8.8	8.9	8.8	8.6	8.7	25.3267		
			#4 / 3.0	8.9	8.9	8.7	8.4	8.7	24.5467		
			#5 / 2.5	8.9	9.0	8.6	8.4	8.6	26.3000		
									21.7500		
										88.8659	7.0351
7	ESP - Spain										
	RAMIREZ Paula	SALDANA LOPEZ Sara	EXEC 30%	8.8	8.8	8.5	8.7	8.9	87.2960		
			IMPR 30%	8.8	9.0	9.0	8.8	8.7	26.3000		
			ELEM/DD 40%						26.6000		
			#1 / 2.3	8.6	8.5	8.8	8.2	8.6	34.3960		
			#2 / 2.9	8.8	9.0	8.9	8.6	8.7	19.7033		
			#3 / 2.8	8.9	8.7	8.6	8.5	8.5	25.5200		
			#4 / 3.0	8.6	8.5	8.7	8.4	8.6	24.0800		
			#5 / 2.5	8.5	8.4	8.5	8.4	8.4	25.7000		
									21.0833		
										87.2960	8.6050
8	AUT - Austria										
	ALEXANDRI A.-M.	ALEXANDRI Eirini	EXEC 30%	8.9	8.7	8.4	8.6	8.6	87.0654		
			IMPR 30%	8.8	8.8	8.8	8.7	9.0	25.9000		
			ELEM/DD 40%						26.4000		
			#1 / 2.3	8.7	8.9	8.9	8.8	8.7	34.7654		
			#2 / 2.9	8.8	9.1	8.7	8.7	8.4	20.2400		
			#3 / 2.8	8.8	8.9	8.5	8.6	8.6	25.3267		
			#4 / 3.0	8.7	9.0	8.6	8.7	8.5	24.2667		
			#5 / 2.5	8.6	9.1	8.6	8.6	8.5	26.0000		
									21.5000		
										87.0654	8.8356
9	GRE - Greece										
	PAPAZOGLOU E.	PLATANIOTI E.	EXEC 30%	8.5	8.9	8.8	8.8	8.4	86.4975		
			IMPR 30%	8.6	8.7	8.7	8.8	8.8	26.1000		
			ELEM/DD 40%						26.2000		
			#1 / 2.3	8.5	8.6	9.0	8.7	8.7	34.1975		
			#2 / 2.9	8.4	8.3	8.8	8.6	8.5	19.9333		
			#3 / 2.8	8.6	8.4	8.7	8.7	8.7	24.6500		
			#4 / 3.0	8.5	8.3	8.7	8.2	8.6	24.2667		
			#5 / 2.5	8.4	8.2	8.6	8.4	8.7	25.4000		
									21.1667		
										86.4975	9.4035

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Event 102
14 JUL 2019 - 19:00

Duet Technical
Duo Technique

Final
Finale

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Rk	NAT / Names	Judges					Req. Pen.	Points	Pen.	Total Points	Points Behind
		WT	1	2	3	4					
10	FRA - France							86.2420		86.2420	9.6590
	TREMBLE Charlotte	TREMBLE Laura	EXEC	30%	8.7	8.5	8.6	8.7	8.8	26.0000	
			IMPR	30%	8.7	8.6	8.7	8.6	9.0	26.0000	
			ELEM/DD	40%						34.2420	
			#1 / 2.3		8.6	8.4	8.7	8.6	8.6	19.7800	
			#2 / 2.9		8.5	8.8	8.6	8.8	8.6	25.1333	
			#3 / 2.8		8.4	8.7	8.5	8.7	8.5	23.9867	
			#4 / 3.0		8.4	8.6	8.5	8.6	8.3	25.5000	
			#5 / 2.5		8.3	8.6	8.5	8.4	8.5	21.1667	
11	MEX - Mexico							84.9938		84.9938	10.9072
	DIOSDADO GARCIA N.	JIMENEZ GARCIA J.	EXEC	30%	8.5	8.6	8.6	8.6	8.7	25.8000	
			IMPR	30%	8.7	8.7	8.6	8.6	8.6	25.9000	
			ELEM/DD	40%						33.2938	
			#1 / 2.3		8.3	8.4	8.6	8.6	8.3	19.3967	
			#2 / 2.9		8.4	8.3	8.5	8.6	8.4	24.4567	
			#3 / 2.8		8.1	7.7	8.3	8.4	7.9	22.6800	
			#4 / 3.0		8.3	8.1	8.4	8.4	8.3	25.0000	
			#5 / 2.5		8.1	8.1	8.4	8.5	8.5	20.8333	
12	USA - United States of America							84.0190		84.0190	11.8820
	ALVAREZ Anita	REMATI Ruby	EXEC	30%	8.6	8.4	8.4	8.5	8.5	25.4000	
			IMPR	30%	8.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.4	25.5000	
			ELEM/DD	40%						33.1190	
			#1 / 2.3		8.2	8.3	8.5	8.6	8.1	19.1667	
			#2 / 2.9		8.3	8.2	8.4	8.5	8.3	24.1667	
			#3 / 2.8		8.2	8.0	8.4	8.6	8.0	22.9600	
			#4 / 3.0		8.1	8.4	8.3	8.7	8.2	24.9000	
			#5 / 2.5		8.0	7.9	8.3	8.6	8.4	20.5833	

Legend:

Asst	Assistant	DD	Degree of Difficulty
ELEM	Elements	EXEC	Execution
IMPR	Impression	Pen.	Penalty
Req. Pen.	Penalty for required elements	Rk	Rank
TASC	Technical Artistic Swimming Committee	WT	Weight

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA